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r= 
REF: ASa REG-'. 8-Y-: - -- -- - ---1 ~~-~-e-~-~-----..___ _____ A_SS_I_G_N_M_E_N_T _____ -1--_____ _ 

From: ------ Dale: 
~.idted Cost 

I ! ®t!!Jws I IP RES/ op RES t EVA t INY t MY 
To 11\Sped Vettii No: 

at '.VOl\stq, m's _____ -'/!,'--"-/-'-'j/;,_.,_/-f-'--__ _ 
of 

lnued: ·-------------·-----

~l 

Polley No. 

ClamsNo. -----------"-T"---: Sum ln.,ured: .. ______ _ 
f{ '· : (Clenl's Record) 
,_J, · Mako or VOh: 

(Polley CondJ!lon) 

t ! ·kemart: The veh had commenced lta 
, i 

Excess: 

; .i - : repair al the time of Inspection • 
.. . 

Bal. rx Matal Value: 

~l IOAC Ac:ddenl Rpott Consistent? : Yes or No 

GIA J PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No 

(~; . Est. Re~ -,,,-:, Res.: Yea or No 

1-P lum Sum: _'j_ef( _ % 3 Val.: Yes or No 

- CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR-S 

· Dalo: P81tOn Contacted: p;.. , 
Vehicle: IN/ OUT 

r, 
. . 

Veh No: P11c Z?/t(' C Yr Regn: 
Type: M.Car / M.Cyele / Bus I Van/ Lorry ~Pr1me Mover/ 

Trvek / Trailer or , 
C,4 1 

Make: _j_(yv,,,~q/ Je-,,, ,{ c.c /f/t:) 
Colour /JI~ A/C: Insured/ Sid I NI/ NA 
Sp.Reading 

EnOfNo: 

C/No: 

Gen. Cond6?/ Fair/ Poor I Bumi 

T/Radio: lruured / Std I NI I NA 

Steering: lno~ Jammed I Leaked/ Burnt or 

Brake: ln<6 J Jammed/ LeakedJ Bumi or 

Modi: NII / S/Rlm I ST~ or 

Tyre Size: F: /9,5 /tf'S/q 5 
R: ---

BS I DUN/ EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA I MIC I 01-lTSU I PIR /SUMI/ 
TOYO/YOKO or U/e.#'hA:¤ 

Rl'Bel. ___ </ _ mm 

uaa1._::-C--s9 mm 

D.O.A. J l,/ .J 72 3 
-R/Ba'. __ .2 ___ ·- mtn l 
L./Bal. P mrn-

D.0 .1. f?o;T__i,7 2p t 1 I 
Survey held el 7- .d' 'l""7 
Des. of Damages : Frt I@ I 01S I N/5 I UIC I Rooftop or 1 

t!.;%1 
The U/C I Cha.,sls framo / Body Structure affected due to eomsion. 

------·-· ------ ·------
, - ····- --+-------- ·------·-- .. -------..... __ _ 

- ----- · ·- ----- ·~ ---- - . , --

··------- ·------- ·--- ...... , ___ ____ , -- · .. --··-···-- _,. ___ _ 
-------------

I --·- ··-- ·---- --· 
' 

-~• flt Pan ID? 

IJ 
Outlf~, Fie lletum ID? 

2) ' .-- - ----- .. --~- ' . 

Repott Format : 
Lump Sum/ 1.8.1: (S 

l 

B: Prell. Report 

: Final Report 

Oays Of Repair: 

Rosurvoy No. of Trip: 

Add Fee: : Sile fnsp ($ 

: Interview (S 

Tech lrws (S 

Weekend cs 

Survey Fee: 
-· -- ----

1 Ttansp0t\a&:,1 I 
)/_s. ,is. __ __ s, 

• -••- --• I 

). r .• ·~ 

--- --....... -- I -I 
I 
I 

·--=-=-1 C ____ . ..i 



BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

DATE: 24-Mar-23 INSURANCE: 

MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIC 

VEHICLE NO.: SHC 2986 G -----------
D;s~riptio~j~ , .,,: . i'~' ! ':'·"' .. , •• ,-, 

'l' ~--·~ ... Llit:Pri~-~-•' 

. ; Amount .. ~~h. Jf ' ·.,., Qty . .,,,... , 

Bonnet ,r 1 $ 2,253.80 $ 2,253.80 
Bonnet Hinge (LH/RH) I( 2 $ 118.70 $ 237.40 
Bonnet Moulding p,,_ 

1 $ 41.40 $ 41.40 
Bonnet Lock If. 1 $ 127.30 $ 127.30 
Bonnet Insulator f,.,... 1 $ 230.10 $ 230.10 
Bonnet Insulator Clips "'"' 1 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 
Radiator Grille c-,,,,_ 1 $ 1,409.10 $ 1,409.10 
Speaker Assy-VESS 1 $ 554.40 $ 554.40 
Unit Assy-SMART CRU (Radar Sensor) I $ 3,061.40 $ 6,122.80 
Flap Assy Active wire 1 $ 765.30 $ 765.30 
Front Number Plate garnish l?t- , 1 $ 188.00 $ 188.00 
Front Bumper Cover l'/'1 1 $ 481.10 $ 481.10 
Front bumper top cover /'-.,,, .. 1 $ 476.30 $ 476.30 X 
Front Bumper Sponge 1 $ 186.90 $ 186.90 

Front Bumper Reinforcement 1 $ 1,136.70 $ 1,136.70 

Front Bumper Reinforcement ABSORBER (LH/RH) 2 $ 186.50 $ 373.00 

Front Bumper Towing Cover 
,.,_ 

1 $ 29.00 $ 29.00 

Front Bumper Moulding Centre Upper 1 $ 368.50 $ 368.50 

Front Bumper Moulding ,..., 
1 $ 93.60 $ 93.60 

Front Bumper Lower Stiffner 1 $ 285.10 $ 285.10 

Front bumper lower grille IJ11 1 $ 365.30 $ 365.30 

front bumper lower grille moulding ' 
,'4 ., 1 $ 127.60 $ 127.60 

Front Bumper Lip , .... 1 $ 35.10 $ 35.10 

Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) 2 $ 35.00 $ 70.00 



Enq 
- ~ 

Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) 

Front Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH) 

Front Bumper Clips 10 pcs 

Front Bumper Grille (LH/RH) 

Front bumper air duct (LH/RH) 

Day Light ,LH 

Day Light , RH 

BUZZER ASSY - PIEZO (LH) 

Headlamp Support Panel Assy 

Headlamp(LH/RH) O/./ 7 
Horn Unit (LH/RH) 

Radiator Inverter 

Radiator 

Radiator fan blower motor assy 

Radiator Air Guard (LH/RH) 

Radiator Air Guard, Upr (LH/RH) 

Aircon Condenser 

Boot Lid 

Boot Lid Rubber 

Boot Lid Hinge (LH/RH) 

Boot Lid Absorber (LH/RH) 

Boot Lid Lock Upper 

Boot Lid 'H' Emblem 

Emblem-Hybrid 

Emblem-loniq 

Rear Spoiler 

Third Brake Light 

BOOT HANDLE 

Boot Lid Lamp(LH/RH) /1,-/ ,, . 
Boot Lid Trimboard 

Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) 

Boot Lid Trimboard,Centre 

Boot Lid Trimboard SIDE (LH/RH) 

Boot Lid Trimboard REAR 

Boot Lid Glass, Lower 

,( 2 $ 28.00 $ 56.00 
l'f 2 $ 65.30 $ 130.60 

1 $ 25.00 $ 25.00 
.fk.. 2 $ 186.90 $ 373.80 
/,,,_ 

2 $ 153.80 $ 307.60 
161,,,\ 1 $ 642.50 $ 642.50 ,,,,_ 

1 $ 642.50 $ 642.50 
J.,__ 1 $ 388.00 $ 388.00 

1 $ 1,139.30 $ 1,139.30 
2 $ 3,987.30 $ 7,974.60 
2 $ 72.80 $ 
1 $ 884.80 $ 
1 $ 710.50 $ 

r,__ 1 $ 1,459.60 $ 
2 $ 76.40 $ 
2 $ 127.50 $ 
1 $ 663.60 $ 
1 $ 2,549.70 $ 
1 $ 187.40 $ 
2 $ 71.30 $ 
2 $ 86.70 $ 
1 $ 224.00 $ 

" 1 $ 28.00 $ 
1 $ 24.30 $ 

lk.. 1 $ 31 .30 $ 
c~ 1 $ 665.40 $ 
c111 1 $ 385.60 $ 

1 $ 31 .80 
c/J 2 $ 822.00 $ 

1 $ 259.70 $ 
1 $ 11.00 $ 
1 $ 159.60 $ 
2 $ 92.50 $ 
1 $ 124.80 $ 
1 $ 584.90 $ 

145.60 

884.80 

710.50 

1,459.60 

152.80 

255.00 

663.60 

2,549.70 

187.40 

7 
..., 
r 

'? 
142.60 

173.40 

X 
X 

224.00 

28.00 

24.30 

31.30 

665.40 

385.60 

$31.80 

1,644.00 

259.70 

11.00 

159.60 

185.00 

124.80 

584.90 

-

7 ,, 
7 
'7 



1\ 

r 

>c 

e1 
st 

iU 
id 
igi 
,ig" 

.et 
lee 
><P 
:at 
>er 
Pai 
Re' 
\Rt 

1se 
,icle 
forr 

soot Lid Glass Upper Moulding 

Boot Lid Glass Lower Moulding 4 
Rear Bumper /4 
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 

Antenna Assy-SMARTK outer 

Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy IHI~ 
Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy 011 

Rear Bumper Stay 

Rear Bumper Side retainer (LH/RH) l'lftltt/ J '7//1 
Rear Bumper Cover Clips 

Rear Bumper Under Centre 

Rear Bumper Side Under(LH/RH) 

Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp(LH/RH) r""' 
Rear Bumper Towing Cover '~ 
Rear Bumper Reserve Light (Parking Brake Light) 

Licence Lamp 

Tail Lamp(LH/RH) ~//~/Ill .If;'// 1 

Tail Lamp Quarter Panel(LH/RH) 

Rear Panel 

Antenna Assy - TRUNK 

Rear Panel Garnish 

Spare Tyre Holder 

Spare Wheel Lock Nut 

Spare Tyre Panel 

Spare Tyre Panel Cushion 

Rear tray tools box RH 

Rear tray tools box LH 

REAR TRAY LUGGS CENTER 

SUBTOTAL 

LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

2 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

2 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

2 $ 

2 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

2 $ 

2 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

1 $ 

186.30 

145.20 

459.40 

394.80 

188.10 

689.50 

451.25 

155.00 

138.10 

85.80 

22.00 

123.85 

123.10 

82.90 

98.80 

328.60 

193.53 

935.40 

208.90 

532.00 

689.50 

346.80 

223.10 

89.50 

892.50 

692.50 

675.30 

693.20 

354.20 

$ 186.30 

$ 145.20 

$ 459.40 

$ 394.80 

$ 376.20 

$ 689.50 

$ 451.25 

$ 155.00 

$ 138.10 

$ 171.60 

$ 22.00 

$ 123.85 

$ 246.20 

$ 165.80 

$ 98.80 

$ 328.60 

$ 193.53 

$ 1,870.80 

$ 417.80 

$ 532.00 

$ 689.50 

$ 346.80 

$ 223.10 

$ 89.50 

$ 892.50 

$ 692.50 

$ 675.30 

$ 693.20 

$ 354.20 

$ 51,160.43 

$ 10,232.09 

$ 40,928.34 
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Front Number Plate 

CIJ1 

-
C 
,U 

~t 

,id 
~R 
\t'/ 
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(\: 

batt 
eba\ 
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rmat 

Front No Plate Trim Cover 
SN 1 $ 25.00 $ 25.00 

COOLANT 
SN 1 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 
SN 1 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 

Reverse camera ASSY r-.-sN 1 $ 983.20 $983.20 
Boot lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker ~SN , 1 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 
Boot Lid Advertisement Logo ~SN 1 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 
Rear No.Plate + Trim Cover CII, SN 1 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 
Rear Windscreen Sealant SN 2 $ 46.00 $ 92.00 

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat SN 1 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor SN 1 $ 180.00 $ 180.00 

SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER SILICON SN 1 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 

SUB TOTAL $ 1,835.20 

Labour Charge 

Panel Beating 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 

Spray Painting Charge 1 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 

Wiring Charge 1 $100.00 $100.00 

Tuff Kote - 1 $100.00 $100.00 

Towing Charge 
(~;(/) 1 $80.00 $80.00 

Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass 2 $120.00 $240.00 

Remove/Refix Radiator 1 $90.00 $90.00 

Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas 1 $130.00 $130.00 

Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code 1 $550.00 $550.00 

Diagnostic & Resetting ADAS Optical sensor 1 $550,00 l $550.00 

' ' 

TOTAL LABOUR .. $5,640.00 
LKK A\JlO ConSY.l.mol~ nem,1:i. llOUIJ 
__ - · - ,.f ,.,. .. fnllnWIOQ, 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 
:; NIIUN'Y t,elofelallllr sprav pair Ing $48,403.54 __ .. ,.1 ,4, ... ..,, ~esurve 
• Pd~ are ;ubjeet to contirroation_ ... i.....: _.. . . ..... _ ... :... . 

This is an initial estimate based on a isl.18 ,.,,,~ ~ ~ V~ ,~\e_~R>Q~ vehicle. The inal repair quantum 

will be prepared after the vehicle is s rv~~~ ~~~~BV~Mfed by he insurance 

comoanv. Please send vour book vah r;-up _, et:fcita•~vft~ff~ff~=m 
Acl\nowled9ed by Re11airer 
S,1Jnatu1e: 
·;.,ie: - · . 

1 



-
> Sadr toOneMotoring 

Enquire:MRF/COE Reb~te for Registered Vehide 
.._.Olmer'Particulars ------ Company ~rDT~ 
o.m-n 
........ O!itilils 

-------- -------- 821R 

SHC2986G ---------- - ---- --
~ to-he E)lfl0I tecl :::_ ____________ _ 
brted:d,Oer~ation Date: 

No ---- ----
31 Mar2023 - - - -- - - -------------- --- - ---- - --

'4'!hide~. HYUNDAI -- - -
~ Model: AE IONIQ HEV 1.6 OCT 

~S:~r.:_. _______________ ___ B_lu-:--:e:-------
~ngYear: ____ 2_0_18 __ -- - --------------Erlgjne No.: G4LEJU080992 

- ~ flh: KMHC851CVKU107442 --~---------------------- -
Maximum Pewer- Output 103.6 kW (138 bhp) ------ .. 
Open Market.Value: $24,7~~00 ____ _ -- -- ---- ·- ·- -------
Original Registration .Date: 03 Sep 2018 - --------------- ------
RrstRegist,atioo Date: 03 Sep 2018 - -
T~Count 0 - - - ------------------ ... ---· -- - ·- -
Actual ARFPaid: $11,699.00 
ldlcnded PARF Rebate Details -----------------------_ PARF Eligibility: 

_PARF Bigibility Expiry Date: 
Rebate Amount 

lntaded COE Rebate Details 

Yes ·--------- -- - -
02Sep2026 ___ _ 
$8,774.00 

-..S:OE Expiry Date: __ ,________________ 02 Sep 2026 ____ _ _ 

COECategory: ____________ A-Car up to 1600cc& 97kW(130bhp) 
COE Periocl(Years): 8 - - ---
PQP'P.lid: 

COE Rebate Amount 
- - - -----------

-· ¥ ,...__ 

$25,872.00 

Total ~Amowlt: 
Message 

$11,067.00 ---$19,841.00 

----- •. - --· -· Please note that the8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered- ~~ ~ COE expiry or when the 
vebide reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier. 

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Mar 2023 

OK 
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S I .IP~ Pia Ur.I 
.. TIME: ~ 15:56 (SGT) 

B'YW..a-.g 
1 15;56 (SGT}) 

{p/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 
NPORTANT NOTICE 
1. Pase~ CIXIJ:dlx lhe delails al 1he actidei,t ID speed up lhe daims process_ 
2. This Fom, "-ISt be mmolr:1ed by the Pm":s;:vhnMgr Jndlpr Ebe Ac;)J!al DrivP.[ 
J ..... - ............... _ _ ____ ,,,,,_, ____ ~_ .. _, __ , ....... ~---· polcy iab,iMy_ 

, The issue iJnd K:CEptai ee ol lhis Form by insurance allllpanies is not an admission of polic:y iabl"ity on the part of the insurance companies . 5., Any tdsr !J!Qqfinq £MY be reteuer1 to !be Police fnc irnrestioalion. 

6 1 nis repo,, will be 11:naded by lhe insurers of lhe GIA Records Managemenr Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving ..i t;at aip,es al hs wi1. u a fee. be made available upon application by interested parties_ 

7 _ Sy lhe IDdgemen of lhis n!;lllrt ID lhe inswers. you hereby consent to lhe archiving of !his report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. 

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

Date ol Submiss«ln 
Reported by 
Date ol Accident 
Exact Location of Accident 
Additional location Information 
Coul'llry/'State of Loss 

23/03/2023 15:56 (SGT) 
Actual Driver 
22/03/2023 14:45 (SGT) 
PIE, Singapore 

Singapore 

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE 

Vehicle Registration Number 

ls company? 
Name Of Registered Owner 
Company Reg No 
Emai Address 
Mobile Phone No 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARllCULARS 

Manufacturer 
Model 
Variant - . 
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at ltme of 

=tclaiming under y~r own insurance policy for repair to 
yourvehide? 
Vehide Category 
Transmission 
cc 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company 
Policy Number I Cover Note Number 

ORr\lER 

Name of Driver 
NRIC No 
Date Of Birth 
Occupation 

<fl Accident report SJOG233N0015 

__ U••"""' I I K I~ I:> 

SHC2986G 

Yes 
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 
1XXXXX821R 
fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg 
(Phone)+GS-97823445 
(Office)+65-65508768 

Hyundai 
Ae ioniq 

Private hire 

No - Claiming third party 
Taxi 
Auto 
1580 

HSBC Life (Singapore) Pte. Ltd 
VFX/P2-419138 

SA'AOIAH BINTE RAFIL 
SXXXX898G 
29/05/1962 
Outdoor 

Page 1 of 18 
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' IMPORT ANT NOTICE 
.fil<ETCH PLAN 

1. Please CGrr9Ct1y .__ , .. _ . -,-.. u"" detaila of lhci 
2. nu Form must be accident to I ed 
3 Inf at.ion . com letlld b the Polle hold pe up the claims process. 
. onn Pl"OVidad fflliSl be as truthful er and/or the Authorized Driver 

facll rnayallow Insurance com nl and accurate as posslbla. An willful . 
4. The Issue and 8CCGplia pa OS to ra_pudlato y misrepresentation Of' withholding of material 
In nco Of this Form b in surancecompanlos 'I SLranee companl 1 
5 An f ... . es s not an admission of policy liability on the part of tho 

. a ... o re rtin m b . 
e referred to the p 11 6. Tho report win bo forward o ca for Invest! atlon. 

Association of s ed by the Insurers of the GIA Rcco ds 
int ingapore (GIA) for archiving and that le r Management Centre established by the General Insurance 

erested Plrlles. cop s or lhis report will for a fee be made available upon application by 

7. 8y the lodgment of this report lo lhc Ins 
C10ples of the report being made available u~crs, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at tho center and to 
8 Cons a Otesald. 

• •nt under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA) 
lundoratand. acknowtadge, agroo and consent that: 
(a) My insurer • my workshop and the G 
dlacloae and/or proe · eneral Insurance Association of Singapore (~GIA") may/are pennilt~ to collect, use, 
provided b esa my personal data/personal Information sot out in this (form] and any other personal information 
lnfonnallo y ::•,~r possessed by my Insurer (collectively the •Personal Information") and diaclose and transfer such Personal 
Involved_." th'lsa n

1
surer(s) Who have insured vehicle(s} Involved in this accident (an lnsurer(s) who have insured vehlcle(s) 

Authori S ace dent $hall be collectivelyreferred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary 
ly lngapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of: 

(I) processing. hancling and/or dealing with my clalms Including the settlement of the claims and any necessary Investigations 
relaUng to the claims. 

(I) lnvesUgaung lhe accident and/or my claims. 
(Iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions or responding to any enquiries by me. 
(IV) administering my claims (Including the malllng of correspondence, statem.ents, Invoices, reports or notices to me, which 
could lnvolvedisclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover 

envelopes/mall pacqges); 1:1nd/or 
(v) complying with applicable law In administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with 
my clalms.(CollccUvelythc ~Purposes") 
(b} al insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved In this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, rnay/r,re permitted to 
collect., use.disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the 1:1bove Purposes; and 
(c) my Personal lnformaUon may/can be disclosed by any of the lnsurers'andlor GIA to lhelrthlrd•party seNlce 
providers or agents(including their lawyersnaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of 
the above Purposes. 

Policyholder's Signature I 
Oate&Time 

<fl Accident report SJOG233N0015 

Driver's Signature (If driver Is not the policyholder) I 
Oate&Tlmo 23.03.2023. 1440HRS 

FLASHACCI 
REPORTIHGO 

KVMIVONG 

Witnessed by Reporting Centre 
Personnel 

Page 5 of 18 
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